ROTOPULS VIBRATION NOZZLES: Working pressure up to 280 bar
Part # Thread Rotating
Nozzles
Thrust
Nozzles Front Jet Measures Weight Applicability
from dia.
min. I/min
at 100 bar
02.100AE 1” 4x M10 3x M10 on request Ø100x180mm 7.4kg 200-600mm 200
02.100BE 1 1/4” 4x M10 3x M10 on request Ø100x180mm 7.4kg 200-600mm 200
01.028AE 1/4” 2x M4 3x M6 on request Ø28x62mm 200g 30-100mm 10
04.040AE 1/2” 4x M4 3x M6 on request Ø40x85mm 520g 70-150mm 20
04.050AE 1/2” 4x M6 3x M6 on request Ø50x100mm 1.1kg 70-200mm 70
04.050BE 3/4” 4x M6 3x M6 on request Ø50x100mm 1.1kg 70-200mm 70
04.060EK 1” 4x M6 3x M8 on request Ø60x118mm 1.6kg 100-300mm 100
04.060E 1” 4x M6 3x M8 on request Ø60x170mm 2.6kg 100-300mm 100
04.100AE 1” 4x M10 3x M10 Ø100x180mm 7.4kg 200-600mm 200
04.100BE 1 1/4” 4x M10 3x M10 Ø100x180mm 7.4kg 200-600mm 200
Bulldog® Rotopuls for recycling water
400.100AE 1” 5x M10 6x M10 Ø130x320mm 11kg 200-1000mm 100
400.100BE 5/4” 5x M10 6x M10 Ø130x320mm 11kg 200-1000mm 100